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667508 MMF Speaking Notes for MKC - WLFN Friday, June 21, 2024 LCRB Thursday, July 4, 2024
668232 MMF Grand Opening of Pemberton Fire Rescue Training Ground Facility Wednesday, July 17, 2024 OFC Tuesday, July 23, 2024
668840 MMF Lytton Tuesday, July 30, 2024 PSB Tuesday, July 30, 2024
668435 MMF Clearwater Update Thursday, July 18, 2024 PSB Tuesday, July 30, 2024
667914 MMF Request for materials- Surrey Contribution Agreement Monday, July 8, 2024 PSB Tuesday, July 9, 2024
667797 MMF RCMP Pickton Briefing Materials Tuesday, July 2, 2024 PSB Friday, July 5, 2024
667680 MMF ICE Contribution Agreement & CRD ICE Unit Thursday, June 27, 2024 PSB Wednesday, July 3, 2024
666897 MMF Letter from Mayor Nathan Pachal - Resolution re RCMP De-Integration Service Delivery Options Monday, June 10, 2024 PSB Thursday, July 4, 2024
668282 MMF Request for Materials-Encampment Meeting Tuesday, July 16, 2024 PSB/AG/PSFS Friday, July 19, 2024
667367 MMF Victoria Esquimalt Reorganization Regulation. Wednesday, June 19, 2024 PSB Thursday, July 4, 2024
688422 MMF Request for Materials-Meeting with Kids Shield Services Tuesday, July 23, 2024 CSVS/PSB Tuesday, July 30, 2024
666991 MMF What we Heard Report Friday, June 14, 2024 PSTT Monday, July 8, 2024
665223 MMF Automatic Driver Improvement Program (DIP) model and Digital Case Management System Monday, June 3, 2024 RSBC Monday, July 8, 2024




